
Indoor IPT - Ladies 2017
12 - 14 Oct 2017

Durban

Appointment Sheet - 14 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 14 Oct 2017 08:30 Play-Off 5-8 Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Royal Blue Yellow With Royal Blue Piping Royal Blue Red

Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Yellow Black With Purple
Umpires FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA) BUYS Sonika (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PARDY Brandon (RSA) van RENSBURG Cameron (RSA)

Technical Officer EDDIE Chanal (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 14 Oct 2017 09:30 Play-Off 5-8 Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Mynahs Black Black Black Red

Northern Blues Sky Navy Sky With Navy Foldover Pink With Lime
Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) ANDERSON Petro (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BUYS Sonika (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges EDDIE Chanal (RSA) van RENSBURG Cameron (RSA)

Technical Officer PARDY Brandon (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 14 Oct 2017 10:30 Semi Final Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Raiders Black Black Black Pink

Western Province Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Lumo Yellow
Umpires THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA) COWAN Claire (RSA)

Reserve Umpire FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges van RENSBURG Cameron (RSA) EDDIE Chanal (RSA)

Technical Officer EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 14 Oct 2017 11:30 Semi Final Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North West White Red Red Lime Green
KZN Inland Navy Blue With Green Navy Blue With Green Navy Yellow

Umpires ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA) SCHAFER Tanja (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges PARDY Brandon (RSA) van RENSBURG Cameron (RSA)
Technical Officer EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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Indoor IPT - Ladies 2017
12 - 14 Oct 2017

Durban

Appointment Sheet - 14 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 14 Oct 2017 13:30 7&8 Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Yellow Yellow With Royal Blue Piping Yellow Red

Northern Blues Navy Navy Navy With Sky Foldover Pink With Lime
Umpires ANDERSON Petro (RSA) FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA)

Reserve Umpire COWAN Claire (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges EDDIE Chanal (RSA)

Technical Officer EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 14 Oct 2017 14:30 5&6 Danville

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Yellow Purple With Lime

KZN Mynahs Black Black Black Orange
Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) BUYS Sonika (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ANDERSON Petro (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges EDDIE Chanal (RSA)

Technical Officer EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 14 Oct 2017 15:00 3&4 UKZN

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province White Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

North West Green Red Red Yellow
Umpires SCHAFER Tanja (RSA) THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA)

Reserve Umpire FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)

Technical Officer CARSON Gary (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 14 Oct 2017 17:00 Final UKZN

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Raiders White White Red Pink
KZN Inland Navy Blue With Green Navy Blue With Green Navy Blue And Green Hooped Green

Umpires ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA) COWAN Claire (RSA)
Reserve Umpire THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges EDDIE Chanal (RSA)
Technical Officer EDDIE Bronwen (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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